
   

REVENUE CAPITAL TOTAL

I. Original Grant Voted 1803209  - 1803209

II. Supplementary estimate

of the amount now required Voted 54795                  -   54795

Total (Original plus Supplementary) Voted 1858004                  -   1858004

III. Sub-Head under which this Supplementary Grant will be accounted for :-

Major/Sub-Major/Minor/Sub/Detailed Heads TOTAL

REVENUE SECTION

M.H. 2015 Election

00.101 Election Commission

60 State Election Commission
60.00.14 Rent, Rates and Taxes for Land and Buildings 1204

Total 60 State Election Commission 1204
Total 00.101 Election Commission 1204

00.109 Charges for Conduct of Election to Panchayats/ 
Local Bodies

62 Conduct of Election to Municipal Bodies

62.00.49 Other Revenue Expenditure 51841
Total 62 Conduct of Election to Municipal Bodies 51841
Total 00.109 Charges for Conduct of Election to Panchayats/ 

Local Bodies 51841
Total 2015 Election 53045

M.H. 3604 Compensation and Assignments to Local Bodies 
and Panchayati Raj Institutions

00.200 Other Miscellaneous Compensations and 
Assignments

80 Basic Grant recommendation by 15th Finance 
Commission

80.00.71 Zilla Panchayat 1750
Total 80 Basic Grant recommendation by 15th Finance 

Commission 1750
Total 00.200 Other Miscellaneous Compensations and 

Assignments 1750
Total 3604 Compensation and Assignments to Local Bodies 

and Panchayati Raj Institutions 1750
Total REVENUE SECTION 54795
Total Voted 54795

DEMAND NO. 43

PANCHAYATI RAJ INSTITUTE
See page 408 of the Demand for Grants for 2025-26

(In thousands of Rupees)

(All allocation provided from the State fund are being met by way of surrender. Hence, it will not entail any net cash 
out-go)
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